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Peter borough (Ontario, CANADA) Business Downsizing Online Auction -
O'Brien Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735

Title

Entertainment Cabinet-C
TV Stand And Lamps-C
Nightstands-C

TV Stand-C

Chairs-C

Safe-C

Coffee Table-C

Coffee Table-C
Snowblower-C

Bar Stools-C

Chairs And Rug-C
Rug-C

Rug-C

Rugs-C

Rugs-C

Halloween Decor-C
Outdoor Lot-C

Swim Systems-C
Jumbo Inflatable Basketball Sets-C
Home Lot-C

Wipers-C

Earplugs-C

Tools And Thermometer-C
Subwoofer-C
Subwoofer-C

Tools And Parts-C
Printer-C

Automotive Lot-C
Printer-C

Subwoofer and Amp-C
Assortment-C
Lawnmower-C

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 2 9:00pm ET

Lot

0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767

Title

Shelving-C

Polisher-C

Decor Lot-C

Printer-C

Lamps-C

Printer-C

Slide Trak Hideaway-C
Chairs And Chest-C

Coffee Maker And Percolator-C
Percolator And Brita Pitcher-C

Espresso System-C
Espresso Machine-C
Small Appliances-C
Small Appliances-C
Kitchen Ware-C
Kitchen Gadgets-C
Kitchen Ware
Kitchen Ware-C
Small Kitchen Appliances-C
Cabinet -C
Servers-C

Kitchen Ware-C
Dishes-C

Dishes-C

Glasses-C

Dishes-C
Kitchenware-C
Assortment-C
Lighting-C
Lighting-C
Extension Brackets-C

Black And Decker Cordless Trimmer-C



Lot

0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810

Title

Black And Decker Cordless Trimmer
Tree Stands-C

Christmas Lot-C

Bissall Symphony-C

Shark Steam And Spray-C
Christmas Lot

Christmas Lot

Whirlpool Range Hood
Portable Heaters-C

Heaters And Fans-C
Assortment-C

Camping Gear-C

Pool Cover-C

Sports Equipment-C
Cabinet-C

TV Stand-C

Table-C

Mainstays Metal Dining Set-C
Storage-C

Chair Mats-C

Pool Set-C

Fans-C

Fan-C

Fan-C

Heaters-C

Portable Heaters-C

Portable Heaters-C
Decorflame Electric Stove-C
Bionaire Express Comfort Infrared Heater -C
Heater and Humidifier-C
Humidifier And Heater-C
Bionaire Ceramic 26" Tower Heater-C
Bissell Symphony Vacuum-C
Shark Steam & Spray-C
Bathroom Hardware And Wipes-C
BBQ Lot-C

Fellowes Powershredder-C
Bathroom Lot-C

Bathroom Lot-C

Bathroom Lot-C

Christmas Lot-C

Cleaning Lot-C

Holiday Decor-C
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Lot

0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853

Title

Christmas Lot-C
Chairs-C

Decor Lot-C
Decor Lot-B
Decor Lot -B
Decor Lot-B

TV Stand-C

Table And Headboard-B
Light Up Signs=B
Light Up Signs-B
Light Up Signs-B
Light Up Signs-B
Drapery Rods-B
Rainsets And Seat Covers-B
Art-B

Cabinet-B

Decor Lot-B
Bassinet-B

Tire And Rims-B
Pet Supplies-B

Pet Pen and Plush Animals-B
Tree And Canvases-B
Pencil Cases-B
Flip Flops-B

Flip Flops-B

Flip Flops-B
Socks-B

Socks-B
Children's Shoes-B
Shoes-B

Ladies Shoes-B
Footwear-B
Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoe-Bs

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B

Shoes-B
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Lot

0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0874
0875
0876
0877
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898

Title

New Shoes- A

Shoes- C

Bradstone Boots - C

Corner Table- C

Smart start - A

Biometric Earbuds With Heart Rate Monitor - A
Powerstation - C

Powerstation And Digital Fm Transmitter - A
Eau De Toilette- C

Eau De parfum - A

Eau De parfum - A

Headset And Lens- C
Headphones - A

Air Paint Sprayer - A

Avon Cosmetics- A

Avon Cosmetics- A

Watches - A

Dual Induction Charge Station - C
Induction Charger And Window Decals - C
Heart Rate Monitor - A

Toshiba Hi-Speed port Replicator 11 - B
Pencils And Surprise Packs - B
School Supplies- A

Folding Table- C

Printer - B

Downtown Abbey DVDs- B

Hats And Air Fresheners- A
Charge And Sync Cable - B
iPhone Covers And More - C
iPad Cases And More- B

Air Fresheners - A

Cutters And Pencils- A

iPad Cases- A

Men's Shirts SizeL - A

Men's Shirts- A

Shirts- A

Ladies Shirts- A

Ladies Shirts- A

Shirts XL, 2XL And 3 XL - A
Clothing - A

Skates- A

Skates- A

CCM Skates- A

3/4

Lot

0899
0900
0902
0903
0904
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
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Title

CCM Skates- A

CCM Vector Skates- A

Mirror - A

Mirror - A

Eureka Vacuum - A

Skates- A

Shoulder Pads - A

Shelving Unit - C

Scooter And Big Wheel - A
Model Cars- A

Toys-A

FurReal Friends- A

Fast And Furious Cars- A
Toys-A

Zoomed Zuppies- A

Toys-A

Vetch Explore And Crawl! Learning Cub - A
LeapReader And Brats Fashion Packs - A
Tiny Traveler Baby Monitor - A
Bean Bag Covers- A

Bean Bag Covers- A

Hampers And Bean Bag Covers- A
Toy Maps - A

Brats Fashion Packs - A

Hats And Toys- A

Minion - A

Toys-B

Irish Bomb Car Glasses- A
Toys-B

Tonka And Star Wars Toys - A
Video Drone - A

Dalls- A

Bean Bag Covers- A

Clothing - A

Shirts- B

Clothing - B

Clothing - A

Clothing - A

Giant Chair - C

Tutus And Sheet Sets- B
Mattress Protectors And Sheet Set - B
Mattress Covers And Sheets - B
Duvet Cover And Sheet Set - B
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Lot Title

0945 Crib Bumpers- B

0946 Crib Bumpers, Ball And More- B
0947 Window Covering - B
0948 Sheet Sets- B

0949 Blankets And Duvet - B
0950 Bed-in-a-bag - B

0951 Mattress Pads - B

0952 Mattress Pad And Comforter Set - B
0953 Sheets And Comforter - B
0954 Bedding - A

0955 Bedding - B

0957 Linen-B

0958 Linen-B

0959 Linen-B

0960 King Foam Bed Topper-B
0961 Sheets- B

0962 Heaters- B

0963 Memory Foam Topper - B
0964 Lawn Mower - A

0965 Snow Thrower - A

0966 Bathroom Decor - A
0967 Ironing Boards- A

0968 3 Ironing Boards- A
0969 Clothing SizeS-A

0970 Warehouse Racking
0971 Warehouse Racking
0972 Warehouse Racking
0973 Warehouse Racking
0974 Warehouse Racking
0975 Warehouse Racking
0976 Warehouse Racking
0977 Warehouse Racking
0978 Warehouse Racking
0979 Warehouse Racking

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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