

Peterborough (Ontario, CANADA) Business Downsizing Online Auction - O'Brien Drive

Auction Opens: Wed, Feb 22 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 2 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0701	Entertainment Cabinet-C	0736	Shelving-C
0702	TV Stand And Lamps-C	0737	Polisher-C
0703	Nightstands-C	0738	Decor Lot-C
0704	TV Stand-C	0739	Printer-C
0705	Chairs-C	0740	Lamps-C
0707	Safe-C	0741	Printer-C
0708	Coffee Table-C	0742	Slide Trak Hideaway-C
0709	Coffee Table-C	0743	Chairs And Chest-C
0710	Snowblower-C	0744	Coffee Maker And Percolator-C
0711	Bar Stools-C	0745	Percolator And Brita Pitcher-C
0713	Chairs And Rug-C	0746	Espresso System-C
0714	Rug-C	0747	Espresso Machine-C
0715	Rug-C	0748	Small Appliances-C
0716	Rugs-C	0749	Small Appliances-C
0717	Rugs-C	0750	Kitchen Ware-C
0718	Halloween Decor-C	0751	Kitchen Gadgets-C
0719	Outdoor Lot-C	0752	Kitchen Ware
0720	Swim Systems-C	0753	Kitchen Ware-C
0721	Jumbo Inflatable Basketball Sets-C	0754	Small Kitchen Appliances-C
0722	Home Lot-C	0755	Cabinet -C
0724	Wipers-C	0756	Servers-C
0725	Earplugs-C	0757	Kitchen Ware-C
0726	Tools And Thermometer-C	0758	Dishes-C
0727	Subwoofer-C	0759	Dishes-C
0728	Subwoofer-C	0760	Glasses-C
0729	Tools And Parts-C	0761	Dishes-C
0730	Printer-C	0762	Kitchenware-C
0731	Automotive Lot-C	0763	Assortment-C
0732	Printer-C	0764	Lighting-C
0733	Subwoofer and Amp-C	0765	Lighting-C
0734	Assortment-C	0766	Extension Brackets-C
0735	Lawnmower-C	0767	Black And Decker Cordless Trimmer-C

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0768	Black And Decker Cordless Trimmer	0811	Christmas Lot-C
0769	Tree Stands-C	0812	Chairs-C
0770	Christmas Lot-C	0813	Decor Lot-C
0771	Bissell Symphony-C	0814	Decor Lot-B
0772	Shark Steam And Spray-C	0815	Decor Lot -B
0773	Christmas Lot	0816	Decor Lot-B
0774	Christmas Lot	0817	TV Stand-C
0775	Whirlpool Range Hood	0818	Table And Headboard-B
0776	Portable Heaters-C	0819	Light Up Signs=B
0777	Heaters And Fans-C	0820	Light Up Signs-B
0778	Assortment-C	0821	Light Up Signs-B
0779	Camping Gear-C	0822	Light Up Signs-B
0780	Pool Cover-C	0823	Drapery Rods-B
0781	Sports Equipment-C	0824	Rainsets And Seat Covers-B
0782	Cabinet-C	0825	Art-B
0783	TV Stand-C	0826	Cabinet-B
0784	Table-C	0827	Decor Lot-B
0785	Mainstays Metal Dining Set-C	0828	Bassinet-B
0786	Storage-C	0829	Tire And Rims-B
0787	Chair Mats-C	0830	Pet Supplies-B
0788	Pool Set-C	0831	Pet Pen and Plush Animals-B
0789	Fans-C	0832	Tree And Canvases-B
0790	Fan-C	0833	Pencil Cases-B
0791	Fan-C	0834	Flip Flops-B
0792	Heaters-C	0835	Flip Flops-B
0793	Portable Heaters-C	0836	Flip Flops-B
0794	Portable Heaters-C	0837	Socks-B
0795	Decorflame Electric Stove -C	0838	Socks-B
0796	Bonaire Express Comfort Infrared Heater -C	0839	Children's Shoes-B
0797	Heater and Humidifier-C	0840	Shoes-B
0798	Humidifier And Heater-C	0841	Ladies Shoes-B
0799	Bonaire Ceramic 26" Tower Heater-C	0842	Footwear-B
0800	Bissell Symphony Vacuum-C	0843	Shoes-B
0801	Shark Steam & Spray-C	0844	Shoes-B
0802	Bathroom Hardware And Wipes-C	0845	Shoes-B
0803	BBQ Lot-C	0846	Shoes-B
0804	Fellowes Powershredder-C	0847	Shoe-Bs
0805	Bathroom Lot-C	0848	Shoes-B
0806	Bathroom Lot-C	0849	Shoes-B
0807	Bathroom Lot-C	0850	Shoes-B
0808	Christmas Lot-C	0851	Shoes-B
0809	Cleaning Lot-C	0852	Shoes-B
0810	Holiday Decor-C	0853	Shoes-B

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0854	New Shoes - A	0899	CCM Skates - A
0855	Shoes - C	0900	CCM Vector Skates - A
0856	Bradstone Boots - C	0902	Mirror - A
0857	Corner Table - C	0903	Mirror - A
0858	Smart start - A	0904	Eureka Vacuum - A
0859	Biometric Earbuds With Heart Rate Monitor - A	0906	Skates - A
0860	Powerstation - C	0907	Shoulder Pads - A
0861	Powerstation And Digital Fm Transmitter - A	0908	Shelving Unit - C
0862	Eau De Toilette - C	0909	Scooter And Big Wheel - A
0863	Eau De parfum - A	0910	Model Cars - A
0864	Eau De parfum - A	0911	Toys - A
0865	Headset And Lens - C	0912	FurReal Friends - A
0866	Headphones - A	0913	Fast And Furious Cars - A
0867	Air Paint Sprayer - A	0914	Toys - A
0868	Avon Cosmetics - A	0915	Zoomed Zuppies - A
0869	Avon Cosmetics - A	0916	Toys - A
0870	Watches - A	0918	Vetch Explore And Crawl Learning Cub - A
0871	Dual Induction Charge Station - C	0919	LeapReader And Brats Fashion Packs - A
0872	Induction Charger And Window Decals - C	0920	Tiny Traveler Baby Monitor - A
0874	Heart Rate Monitor - A	0921	Bean Bag Covers - A
0875	Toshiba Hi-Speed port Replicator II - B	0922	Bean Bag Covers - A
0876	Pencils And Surprise Packs - B	0923	Hampers And Bean Bag Covers - A
0877	School Supplies - A	0924	Toy Maps - A
0879	Folding Table - C	0925	Brats Fashion Packs - A
0880	Printer - B	0926	Hats And Toys - A
0881	Downtown Abbey DVDs - B	0927	Minion - A
0882	Hats And Air Fresheners - A	0928	Toys - B
0883	Charge And Sync Cable - B	0929	Irish Bomb Car Glasses - A
0884	iPhone Covers And More - C	0930	Toys - B
0885	iPad Cases And More - B	0931	Tonka And Star Wars Toys - A
0886	Air Fresheners - A	0932	Video Drone - A
0887	Cutters And Pencils - A	0933	Dolls - A
0888	iPad Cases - A	0934	Bean Bag Covers - A
0889	Men's Shirts Size L - A	0935	Clothing - A
0890	Men's Shirts - A	0936	Shirts - B
0891	Shirts - A	0937	Clothing - B
0892	Ladies Shirts - A	0938	Clothing - A
0893	Ladies Shirts - A	0939	Clothing - A
0894	Shirts XL, 2XL And 3 XL - A	0940	Giant Chair - C
0895	Clothing - A	0941	Tutus And Sheet Sets - B
0896	Skates - A	0942	Mattress Protectors And Sheet Set - B
0897	Skates - A	0943	Mattress Covers And Sheets - B
0898	CCM Skates - A	0944	Duvet Cover And Sheet Set - B

Lot	Title
0945	Crib Bumpers - B
0946	Crib Bumpers, Ball And More - B
0947	Window Covering - B
0948	Sheet Sets - B
0949	Blankets And Duvet - B
0950	Bed-in-a-bag - B
0951	Mattress Pads - B
0952	Mattress Pad And Comforter Set - B
0953	Sheets And Comforter - B
0954	Bedding - A
0955	Bedding - B
0957	Linen - B
0958	Linen - B
0959	Linen - B
0960	King Foam Bed Topper-B
0961	Sheets - B
0962	Heaters - B
0963	Memory Foam Topper - B
0964	Lawn Mower - A
0965	Snow Thrower - A
0966	Bathroom Decor - A
0967	Ironing Boards - A
0968	3 Ironing Boards - A
0969	Clothing Size S - A
0970	Warehouse Racking
0971	Warehouse Racking
0972	Warehouse Racking
0973	Warehouse Racking
0974	Warehouse Racking
0975	Warehouse Racking
0976	Warehouse Racking
0977	Warehouse Racking
0978	Warehouse Racking
0979	Warehouse Racking

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com